

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILL, PAVE, SIDEWALK, CURB RAMPS, CURB & GUTTER

US 64 AT NC 106

APR 23 2013

0.000 MI

DN00200

BRYSON ENTERPRISES LTD SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3000.00	8000.00
0002	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		7615.00	15000.00
0003	305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE	24 LF		45.00	1080.00
0004	607 MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (1 1/2")	1,482 SY		3.88	5750.16
0005	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	140 TON		110.00	15400.00
0006	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	8 TON		565.00	4520.00
0007	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA		1000.00	1000.00
0008	840 FRAME W/2GR TS 840.29 STD	1 EA		1800.00	1800.00
0009	852 CONC TRANS SECT FOR DROP INLET	1 EA		1200.00	1200.00
0010	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	65 LF		29.00	1885.00
0011	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	30 SY		100.00	3000.00
0012	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	4 EA		1450.00	5800.00
0013	2612000000-E	120 SY		7230.00	7230.00
0014	852 5' MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	30 SY		85.00	2550.00
0015	2905000000-N	1 EA		500.00	1300.00
0016	4589000000-N	Lump Sum		26150.00	11000.00
0017	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	300 LF		1.75	525.00
0018	4686000000-E	740 LF		2.30	1702.00
0019	4697000000-E	202 LF		4.60	929.20
0020	4710000000-E	120 LF		11.50	1380.00
0021	4725000000-E	4 EA		115.00	460.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 93476.36

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 93476.36

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BRYSON ENTERPRISES LTD
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

93476.36
99151.00

1
2

99151.00